IMORA

Erhalten, was bewegt.

The world‘s Finest Shortbread

Limora Zentrallager
Industriepark Nord 21
D-53567 Buchholz

Tel: +49(0) 26 83-97990
E-Mail: Limora@Limora.com
Internet: www.Limora.com

Filialen:

e Aachen e Berlin ® Kéln
e Diisseldorf e Stuttgart
e Miinchen

Joseph Walker perfected our family shortbread recipe in 1898. Several generations on, we still bake
following his original vision to create the finest shortbread, biscuits and Scottish specialities. Our

home is the small village of Aberlour in the picturesque Speyside region of the Scottish Highlands.
We guarantee that this product is baked using the highest quality ingredients, with no artificial
colours, flavourings or preservatives.

PURE BUTTER MINI SHORTBREAD FINGERS
Ingredients:

Wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron,
niacin, thiamin), butter (milk) (32%), sugar, salt.
For Allergens, including cereals containing
gluten, see ingredients in bold. May also contain
nuts. Store in a cool dry place. Made in Scotland
with butter from the UK and Ireland.

SABLES PUR BEURRE
Ingrédients:

Farine de blé (farine de blé, carbonate de cal-
cium, fer, niacine, thiamine), beurre (lait) (32%),
sucre, sel.

Les allergénes, y compris les céréales qui con-
tiennent du gluten, sontindiquésen gras. Pré-
sencé eventuelle de fruits a coque. A conserver
dans un endroit frais et sec. Fabriqué en Ecosse
avec du beurre en provenance du Royaume-Uni
et d‘Irlande.

BUTTERGEBACK
Zutaten:

Weizenmehl (Weizenmehl, Kalziumkarbonat, Eisen,
Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (aus Milch) (32%), Zu-
cker, Salz. Allergene einschliefilich glutenhaltiger
Zerealien, siehe fettgedruckte Zutaten. Kann auch
Niisse enthalten. Kiihl und trocken lagern. Herge-
stellt in Schottland mit Butter aus UK und Irland.

GALLETAS DE MANTEQUILLA PURA
Ingredientes:

Harina de trigo (harina de trigo, carbonato de
catcio, hierro, niacina, tiamina), mantequilla (le-
che) (32%), azicar, sal. Los alégernos, incluidos
los cereales con gluten, aparecen marcados en
negrita. Puede contener ademas frutos tos secos
de cdscara. Conservar en un luagr fresco y seco.
Fabricado en Escocia con mantequilla proceden-
te del Reino Unido e Irlanda.
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FROLLINI AL BURRO PURISSIMO Nutritional Information
Ingredienti:
o o Typical values/ Valeurs moyennes/
Farina di frumento (farina di frumento, carbona- Typische Werte/ Valores medios/ |Per100 g
to di calcio, ferro, niacina, tiamina), burro (latte) ~ Valori tipici
(32%), zucchero, sale. Energy k)/ Energie/ Brennwert / 2226K)
Gli allergeni, compresi i cereali che contengoni Valor energético/ Energia
glutine, sono evidenziati in neretto. Puo conte- Energy kcal 533kcal
nere frutta guscio. Fat/ Lipides/ Fett/ Grasas/ Grassi 30,38
Conercare in luogo e asciutto. Geproduceerd in of which saturates/ dont acides
Schotland met boter uit de UK en lerland. gras saturés/ davon gesdttig/ 18,9¢
de las cuales saturadas/ ’
dei quali saturi
Carbohydrate/ Glucides/
Kohlenhydrate/ Carbohidratos/ 58,48

Carboidrati

of which sugars/ dont sucres/
davon Zucker/ de los cuales 16,2 ¢
azlcares/dei quali zuccheri

Fibre/ Fibres/ Ballaststoffe/ -
Fibra/ Fibre 18

Protein/ Protéines /Eiweif}/

Proteinas/ Proteine 568

Salt/ Sel/ Salz/ Sal/ Sate 0,708
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